
勝敗 取得ゲーム率 順位
西浦雅美 中村裕之 米澤明彦
野口政宏 矢野雅章 白川泰旭

西浦雅美 ﾐｷｽﾎﾟｰﾂ
野口政宏 ﾐｷｽﾎﾟｰﾂ
中村裕之 三菱電機
矢野雅章 ﾜｶﾔﾏTS
米澤明彦 ﾐｷｽﾎﾟｰﾂ
白川泰旭 LEVEL4

吉村恵治 奥田一之 濱　淳司
津村純志 山田雅昭 西端泰宏

吉村恵治 ﾐｷｽﾎﾟｰﾂ
津村純志 LEVEL4
奥田一之 たつべTC
山田雅昭 たつべTC
濱　淳司 WPR
西端泰宏 T.G.I.F

12-0

55歳以上男子ダブルス予選リーグ

(1) 10:30

1 63 62

2 36 63

3 26 36 0-2

1-1

3

2

(2)

3

10:30

16 1-1

1 16 06 0-2

2

13 60 61 2-0

2 61


